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1 von Euw Lukas 20.00
+ Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Barmettler Severin (2005) 10.00

2 a Wandeler Roman 19.75
+ Barmettler Renato (2003) 9.75
+ Herger Flavio (2003) 10.00

2 b von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 19.75
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 10.00
+ Ettlin Mario (2003) 9.75

2 c Schuler Oliver 19.75
+ Ziswiler Cyrill (2004) 10.00
+ Grüter Philip (2004) 9.75

2 d Scherrer Fabian 19.75
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 9.75
+ Gasser Fabian 10.00

2 e Riedweg Matteo (2005) 19.75
+ Roth Marco (2004) 10.00
+ von Büren Thomas 9.75

2 f Egli Adrian 19.75
+ Steiner Severin 9.75
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00

2 g Appert Silvan (2003) 19.75
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00
+ Egli Severin (2004) 9.75

3 a Van Messel Noe ** 19.50
+ Zaugg Lars 9.75
+ Heim Michael 9.75

3 b Suter Lukas 19.50
+ Hodel Joel (2003) 9.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

3 c Suter Joel (2004) 19.50
+ Steffen Rafael (2005) 9.75
+ Duss Livio (2005) 9.75

3 d Durrer Jonas (2003) * 19.50
+ Bucher André 9.75
+ Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.75

3 e Achermann Christian 19.50
+ Zemp Christian (2004) 9.75
+ von Matt Lars 9.75

4 a Wiss Ivan (2004) 19.00
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.00

4 b Gasser Beat 19.00
- Schöpfer Roman (2003) 9.00
+ Erni Remo (2005) 10.00

5 a von Flüe Silvan (2004) 18.75
- Stalder Thomas (2005) 8.75
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00

5 b Schöpfer Roman (2003) 18.75
- Gasser Beat 8.75
+ Ziswiler Cyrill (2004) 10.00

5 c Müller Luca (2004) 18.75
- Mehr Lars 8.75
+ Vogel Laurin 10.00

5 d Meier Urs (2003) 18.75
+ Rust Silvio 10.00
- Bühler Ramon 8.75

5 e Lustenberger Tim (2005) 18.75
+ Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
- Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00

5 f Gabriel Simon 18.75
- Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.00
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 9.75

5 g Bühler Ramon 18.75
+ Grab Florian (2003) 10.00
- Meier Urs (2003) 8.75

5 h Achermann Ivan (2005) 18.75
+ Zberg Peter (2004) 9.75
- Gabriel Simon 9.00

5 i von Büren Thomas 18.75
+ Albisser Jannik (2003) 10.00
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.75

6 a Mehr Lars 18.50
- Müller Luca (2004) 8.75
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75

6 b Zimmermann David (2003) 18.50
+ Schöpfer Marco (2003) 10.00
o Suter Lukas 8.50

6 c Zberg Peter (2004) 18.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 10.00

6 d Zaugg Lars 18.50
o Van Messel Noe ** 8.50
+ Durrer Kevin (2004) 10.00

6 e Trittibach Silvan (2004) 18.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.75
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 9.75

6 f Suter Nicola (2005) 18.50
+ Waser Sandro (2004) 10.00
o Egli Adrian 8.50

6 g Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 10.00

6 h Lustenberger Marc (2003) 18.50
o von Euw Lukas 8.50
+ Lienhard Ramon (2004) 10.00

6 i Lienhard Ramon (2004) 18.50
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 10.00
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

6 j Herger Flavio (2003) 18.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Wandeler Roman 8.50

6 k Grüter Philip (2004) 18.50
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00
o Schuler Oliver 8.50

6 l Grab Florian (2003) 18.50
o Bühler Ramon 8.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

6 m Gloggner Matthias (2005) 18.50
o Durrer Kevin (2004) 8.50
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 10.00

6 n Giger Samuel (2005) 18.50
+ Britschgi Marcel (2003) 10.00
o Steiner Severin 8.50

6 o Giger Janik 18.50
o Gasser Fabian 8.50
+ Hodel Joel (2003) 10.00

6 p Ettlin Mario (2003) 18.50
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 10.00
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50

6 q Egli Severin (2004) 18.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 10.00
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50

6 r Egli Kilian (2004) 18.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

6 s Bucher André 18.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) * 8.50
+ Waser Sandro (2004) 10.00

6 t Barmettler Severin (2005) 18.50
+ Egli Kilian (2004) 9.75
o von Euw Lukas 8.75

6 u Barmettler Renato (2003) 18.50
o Wandeler Roman 8.50
+ Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00

7 a Zemp Christian (2004) 18.25
o Achermann Christian 8.50
+ Albisser Jannik (2003) 9.75

7 b von Matt Lars 18.25
+ Küng Jonas (2004) 9.75
o Achermann Christian 8.50

7 c Ulrich Michael (2003) 18.25
+ Erni Remo (2005) 9.75
o Durrer Jonas (2003) * 8.50

7 d Steiner Severin 18.25
o Egli Adrian 8.50
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 9.75

7 e Steffen Rafael (2005) 18.25
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 9.75

7 f Staffelbach Noah (2003) 18.25
+ Wampfler Sämi 9.75
o Mehr Lars 8.50
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7 g Roth Marco (2004) 18.25
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.75

7 h Heim Michael 18.25
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75
o Van Messel Noe ** 8.50

7 i Gasser Fabian 18.25
+ Giger Janik 9.75
o Scherrer Fabian 8.50

7 j Duss Yvan (2003) 18.25
o Heim Michael 8.50
+ Wampfler Sämi 9.75

7 k Duss Livio (2005) 18.25
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.75
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50

7 l Durrer Kevin (2004) 18.25
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75
o Zaugg Lars 8.50

7 m Britschgi Marcel (2003) 18.25
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
+ Stalder Thomas (2005) 9.75

8 a Christen Silvan 17.75
- Vogel Laurin 9.00
- Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.75

8 b Vogel Laurin 17.75
- Christen Silvan 9.00
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.75

9 a Schöpfer Marco (2003) 17.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
- Christen Silvan 9.00

9 b Eberli Sandro (2004) 17.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.75
- Rust Silvio 8.75

10 a Stalder Thomas (2005) 17.25
- von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.75
o Britschgi Marcel (2003) 8.50

10 b Rust Silvio 17.25
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.50
- Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.75

10 c Rust Lorin (2004) 17.25
- Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.75
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

10 d Köpfli Mario (2005) 17.25
- Rust Lorin (2004) 8.75
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50

10 e Ziswiler Cyrill (2004) 17.25
o Schuler Oliver 8.50
o Schöpfer Roman (2003) 8.75

11 a Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 17.00
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Roth Marco (2004) 8.50

11 b Waser Sandro (2004) 17.00
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Bucher André 8.50

11 c Wampfler Sämi 17.00
o Staffelbach Noah (2003) 8.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50

11 d Röösli Janis (2005) 17.00
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
o von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.50

11 e Odermatt Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50

11 f Marbach Sven (2005) 17.00
o Lienhard Ramon (2004) 8.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

11 g Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 17.00
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50

11 h Kunz Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

11 i Küng Jonas (2004) 17.00
o von Matt Lars 8.50
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50

11 j Hurschler Tobias (2003) 17.00
o Scherrer Fabian 8.50
o Gabriel Simon 8.50

11 k Hodel Joel (2003) 17.00
o Suter Lukas 8.50
o Giger Janik 8.50

11 l Erni Remo (2005) 17.00
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
o Gasser Beat 8.50

11 m Eberli Jonas (2005) 17.00
o Grüter Philip (2004) 8.50
o Steffen Rafael (2005) 8.50

11 n Albisser Jannik (2003) 17.00
o von Büren Thomas 8.50
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


